
 
City of Missoula, Montana 

Item to be Referred to City Council Committee 
 

Committee:  Administration and Finance 
 
Item:  First Contract Amendment Selectron for Atlas Insights and 

Inspector Modules 
 
Date:   September 27, 2021 
 
Sponsor(s):  Aaron Bowman  
 
Prepared by: Kirsten Hands 
 
Ward(s) Affected: 

☐ Ward 1 

☐ Ward 2 

☐ Ward 3 

 

☐ All Wards 

☐ Ward 4 

☐ Ward 5 

☐ Ward 6 

 

☒ N/A

 
Action Required: 
Approve the first contract amendment with Selectron. 
 
Recommended Motion(s): 
I move the City Council:  Approve the first contract amendment with Selectron for Atlas Insights 
and Inspector modules for an annual service fee of $ 35,000 and initial set-up fee of $34,000.  
 
Timeline: 
Referral to committee: September 27, 2021 
Committee discussion: September 29, 2021 
Council action (or sets hearing): October 4, 2021 
Public Hearing (if required): N/A 
Deadline: N/A 
 
Background and Alternatives Explored: 
We currently use Selectron products in our department.  They provide custom built solutions to 
our inspector applications which are not available with our current provider.  The custom 
implementation will provide an increase efficiency for our inspectors during the normal course of 
business. 
 
Financial Implications: 
$69,000 the first year and $35,000 a year thereafter. 
 
Links to external websites: 
 
 


